ERIF40IEEES. 2RI Bl i1 IR (- 1580 1 i

@ IR ERER
(S EEd [Zi5S REE
ACF01-G408 . A6061/ADC12| EEV&E
ACF23-Ga0s | WMERIR [ mﬁj‘%iﬁ
O BT EH ST Z BRERE,

(D ACFO1RFIBLSHHIRIFER: ADC12, FHIRIFETR: A6061,

S
RS

ACF01-G408-4080-M12
ACF01-G408-J4080-M12
ACF23-G408-4080-M12

ACF01-G408-4080-M16
ACF01-G408-J4080-M16
ACF23-G408-4080-M16

4-C5 2-@8.518F,

] HAOI4RES
m\;
&

EERRG=

M

& | :
& r
40 18]

ACF01-G408-8080-M12

ACF01-G408-J8080-M12

ACF23-G408-8080-M12

ACF01-G408-8080-M16
ACF01-G408-J8080-M16
ACF23-G408-8080-M16

4-C5 4-08.5 7,
MFLO14i58.5
8 < !

ACF01-G408-4080-L-M12
ACF23-G408-4080-L-M12

5-C3

ACF01-G408-4080-L-M16
ACF23-G408-4080-L-M16

4-08.518FL

FLO14iR8.5

100

/i
Oi@@\ 5

60

40
@
@)
@
©

40

20

D
o

N
(=]
.
i

ACF01-G408-4080-R-M12
ACF23-G408-4080-R-M12

4-08.518F,

ACF01-G408-4080-R-M16
ACF23-G408-4080-R-M16

5-C3

NFLO1478.5

120

60
40
|
\

20

0Qo

ACF01-G408-8840RA-M12
ACF23-G408-8840RA-M12

ACF01-G408-8840RA-M16
ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16

80
N

¢
20|

3-C3 80

ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16
ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16

160

o ©

3-C3 80

MR

10-@8.518FL
20 40 40 40 TAG14785
- —
N 1
O o &
g ] 5
=] -
@ © O
= B




LURSE LR RRiTA01E 558 2R 51 B2 R i - 1S 2R 45

EX e , _

] H#E a=E

AOB05-8840R
(P268)
AOB05-4080
(P267)
500
S&S
AID31-M8-L25
(P569) ) 3 8
'ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)
SEE HEE
—>
AHQ22-308-M8 (P306)
ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16
AID31-M8-L20
(P569)
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)

55 E(g/pos) 55 E(g/pcs) v E&(9/pcs) X85 [E&(g/pcs)
ACF01-G408-4080-M12 115 ACF01-G408-J8080-M12 242 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M12 235 ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16] 853
ACF01-G408-4080-M16 11 ACF01-G408-J8080-M16 239 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M16 231 ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16| 2467
ACF01-G408-J4080-M12| 119 ACF23-G408-8080-M12 720 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M12 701
ACF01-G408-J4080-M16| 116 ACF23-G408-8080-M16 710 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M16 682
ACF23-G408-4080-M12 319 ACF01-G408-4080-L-M12| 235 ACF01-G408-8840RA-M12| 227
ACF23-G408-4080-M16 317 ACF01-G408-4080-L-M16 | 231 ACF01-G408-8840RA-M16| 224
ACF01-G408-8080-M12 233 ACF23-G408-4080-L-M12| 701 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M12| 655
ACF01-G408-8080-M16 | 230 ACF23-G408-4080-L-M16| 682 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16| 645

& ACF01-G408-4080-M12

- ACF01-G408-4080-M16
BEERITE

sTE
NS g



&8
SN S

ERIFA0IEES10. 2R SR AR M- E 180 it

[ BIvRERE
(i8] ES MR REIE
ACF01-G408 AB061 | BERPE
ACF23-G408 . BiM i
ACF01-4010 BIRERR A6061 | BEbEM
ACF23-4010 B3N L
O BTEMSHRZ BINES.,

ACF01-4010-4080-M12
ACF23-4010-4080-M12

4-C3

ACF01-4010-4080-M16
ACF23-4010-4080-M16

2-@12.5/@%L
MFLD18.5R13

80
40

@
%
i7aa
b

4

0

ACF01-4010-8080-M12
ACF23-4010-8080-M12

ACF01-4010-8080-M16
ACF23-4010-8080-M16

4-C3 4-@12.5187L
Y MFLD18.5F13  ——

80

40

i

|
7®

|
= |

ACF01-4010-4080-L-M12
ACF23-4010-4080-L-M12

ACF01-4010-4080-L-M16
ACF23-4010-4080-L-M16

ACF01-4010-4080-R-M12
ACF23-4010-4080-R-M12

ACF01-4010-4080-R-M16
ACF23-4010-4080-R-M16

40 2-@8.518FL, 40 2-@8.518FL
5-C3 = = 5-C3 = =
N NFLo147R8.5 MFLD14i58.5
N - -
201258, @/ 2 @/ 2onsEl ot
TFLD18.5F13 \ 1 SILO18.5513 ,
of 7| ~| of P
2 2
4 2 2 X
o ™ o o (! o
N @} {J o]‘f < ol \¥ {} 3
I3V N
40 20 20 40
80 80
ACF01-4010-8840R-M12  ACF01-4010-8840R-M16 ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16
ACF23-4010-8840R-M12  ACF23-4010-8840R-M16 ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16
160 10-@8 587
20 40 40 40 ILD14%85
(=)
" S g © @§
3-C3 Al
R40 N e g o
@) = o © ©|
\§ R s -
ol o 7 C ] (S —
| < 1T T T~ 7T \
O M e @ @ ]
il 2
! |
i 3-012.587L X M =
Ao185m3 =20 @ @ +1]
3-c3 80 |
100




LR LR R R4 015510, 2R%) B4 PO L (-1 45 2R 95

Lo 4N Exampl
b SRE a%E
AOB02-H8840R
(P330)
AOB02-H4080
(P329)
—>
S 2 Sy —ACF23-4010-8840R-M16
——
AID31-M12-L25
!8& (P569)
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)
SEE BEE
AOE?OZ—H?OSO
—>
AID31-M8-L16 (P569)
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)

[T E(g/pcs) [T E=1(9/pcs) 83 8 (g/pcs)
ACF01-4010-4080-M12 142 ACF23-4010-4080-L-M12 834 ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16 853
ACF01-4010-4080-M16 138 ACF23-4010-4080-L-M16 | 826 ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16 | 2467
ACF23-4010-4080-M12 425 ACF01-4010-4080-R-M12 302
ACF23-4010-4080-M16 417 ACF01-4010-4080-R-M16 298
ACF01-4010-8080-M12 290 ACF23-4010-4080-R-M12 834
ACF01-4010-8080-M16 286 ACF23-4010-4080-R-M16 826
ACF23-4010-8080-M12 834 ACF01-4010-8840R-M12 305
ACF23-4010-8080-M16 826 ACF01-4010-8840R-M16 301
ACF01-4010-4080-L-M12 302 ACF23-4010-8840R-M12 846
ACF01-4010-4080-L-M16 298 ACF23-4010-8840R-M16 838

.
@& ACF01-4010-4080-M12 h_' 102
ACF01-4010-4080-M16 s

ERERITE  ACF23-4010-4080-M12 40 %Jzﬁ



LR R [FiR4 0058, 3R G Bt R (-SSR

@ BpRERER
(i8] E=T] [Zd REQE
ACF01-G408 R A6061/ADC12 | IERVEML
ACF23-G408 BIREERR iR s
O BTEMSHRZ BRER,

(O ACFO1RFIFHIRIELSHETNADCI2, FiIHIELSHERAIAC061,

ACF01-G408-4080-M12 ACF01-G408-4080-M16 ACF01-G408-8080-M12 ACF01-G408-8080-M16
ACF01-G408-J4080-M12 ACF01-G408-J4080-M16 ACF01-G408-J8080-M12 ACF01-G408-J8080-M16
ACF23-G408-4080-M12 ACF23-G408-4080-M16 ACF23-G408-8080-M12 ACF23-G408-8080-M16
4-C3 2-@8 5iE7L 4-C5
FLo14i58.5 4-08 585
— TAO14R85 —
A @/
24
o o ,,@;{(, ol o 1 | €3<,
| \ | <
M
6 oo
4
| - -
40 115 40 15
80
ACF01-G408-4080-L-M12 ACF01-G408-4080-L-M16 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M12 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M16
ACF23-G408-4080-L-M12 ACF23-G408-4080-L-M16 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M12 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M16
4-@8.583 4-08 57,
5.C3 4 & 5-C3 Sl L
40 RFLO145%8.5 40 FLO14%85
@“/ i=w ﬁh/ T
/ F_] = F_]
M /M
NI S S o)
@ﬂ o & S o &i/
(=] (=]
\gm - < Ja
J g 3 J
ol N} ol o Y7\ o
T © © =N CIR © |z
N N
20 | 15 20| 15
60 60
80 80
ACF01-G408-8840RA-M12 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M12 ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16
ACF01-G408-8840RA-M16 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16 ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16
160 10-@8.55&FL
20 40 40 40 SFLO1478.5
‘ 3-08.587L & A
| AELO14785 C @ 8
© | © : :
& g -~
3 o o O © =
3 (=]
M\ @77“’ S
o
8 &
3-C3 80 =
3-C3 115

INEFH



EiF40iE 558, 3R 51 B F B (- 1230 > BRiE:EEL

\. | E: I =] =]
AGB06-8840R
(P496)
AGB06-4080
(P495)
[
>
AID31-M8-L25\8 s
(P569) )
ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)
H@E |zE
AGB06-8080(P496)
g
AHQ22-308-M8
(P528)
ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16
AID31-M8-L16
(P569)
BZS01-8016100
(P1656)

() Z=&(g/pes) ] &1 (g/pcs) ] E&(g/pcs)
ACF01-G408-4080-M12 115 ACF01-G408-J8080-M16 239 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M12 701
ACF01-G408-4080-M16 111 ACF23-G408-8080-M12 720 ACF23-G408-4080-R-M16 682
ACF01-G408-J4080-M12 119 ACF23-G408-8080-M16 710 ACF01-G408-8840RA-M12 227
ACF01-G408-J4080-M16 116 ACF01-G408-4080-L-M12 235 ACF01-G408-8840RA-M16 224
ACF23-G408-4080-M12 319 ACF01-G408-4080-L-M16 231 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M12 655
ACF23-G408-4080-M16 317 ACF23-G408-4080-L-M12 701 ACF23-G408-8840RA-M16 645
ACF01-G408-8080-M12 233 ACF23-G408-4080-L-M16 682 ACF01-G408-8080-A-M16 853
ACF01-G408-8080-M16 230 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M12 235 ACF23-G408-8080-A-M16 2467
ACF01-G408-J8080-M12 242 ACF01-G408-4080-R-M16 231

7 s
@ & ACF23-G408-4080-M16
ACF23-G408-8080-M16

BRERTHE ACF23-G408-4080-L-M16




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

